
Digital co-ops Retreat 
14th - 16th November 2016 
 
Gathering of digital/open co-ops to build relationships, sprint on shared projects, run around 
fields, play Downtown/Sense & Sensibility etc. do some co-op training, generally assemble 
the MEGAZORD (first order of business: come up with a better name than MEGAZORD). 
 
Ping @bevangelist / john@weareopen.coop for more... 
 
Held here VvVvVvV 

 
Wortley Hall - The Workers’ Stately Home, WORTLEY, SOUTH YORKSHIRE, S35 7DB 
http://www.wortleyhall.org.uk/ 
 
Wortley Hall availability: room check in from 2pm- we can arrive beforehand and use 
conference room, room check out 10.30am, we can stay longer and use conference room. 
 
In number of attendees (50 bedrooms total): Outlandish (24), Open Data Services Co-op (~ 
8), Tableflip (2), weareopen.coop (~3), Gildedsplinters (+2), Blake House Co-op, Robin Hood 
Co-op, Co-operative Web, Agile Collective, Sion Whellens + A.N. Other (2), Founders and 
Coders, Fairmondouk (1), Outlandish Fellows? (5), New Citizenship Project (2), 
Webarchitects (1+)  
 
 
Add yourself above if you’re interested ^^^^^^^^^^^^^^ 
 

mailto:john@weareopen.coop
http://www.wortleyhall.org.uk/


Room for 250 during the day so plenty of space for local co-ops (Chapel St Studios?) to join 
us as day delegates. 
 
 
 
From Wortley Hall Sales Manager: 
 
“Available dates: (and doodle to help us choose) - 
http://doodle.com/poll/hrn5qk4iy8tvirb9#table 
 
Mon 12th Sept to Wed 14th Sept – 3nts 
Mon 26th Sept to Wed 28th Sept – 3nts 
Sun 9th Oct to Tues 11th Oct  - 3nts 
Tues 1st Nov to Thurs 3rd Nov – 3nts 
Mon 14th Nov to Wed 16th Nov – 3nts  
 
In terms of rates we could offer the following: 
  
Delegate Rate Single Occupancy - £300.00 per person for three nights 
Delegate Rate Twin Occupancy - £200.00 per person for three nights 
Day Delegate Rate - £25.00 pp” 
 
 
 

 

http://doodle.com/poll/hrn5qk4iy8tvirb9#table

	 

